
Sl.No Name of the unit Address Amount of 

subsidy 

sanctioned

1 Caliber Tools No 33/16 West End Street, Gopalapuram, Chennai - 600 086 696800

2 S.P.T.INDUSTRIES NO43, VENUS STREET, MATHIAZHAGAN NAGAR, PADI, CHENNAI 313000

3 Sri Jayaamudham Engineering 1/B Amirthammal Avenue, Bhavani Nagar, Selayiur, Chennai - 600 073 488800

4
MUTHU PALANI TOOLS NO 253, NEW TINY SECTOR, AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, CHENNAI - 600 058 474000

5 PHOTO EXPRESS DIGITAL PRESS 1/3, 3RD CROSS, NEW STREET, THIRUVANNAMALAI 519700

6

Bala Automotive India Private Limited S No 348/1, Door No 1, Singaperumal Koil Streeet, Chengalpet Main Road, Pondur Village, 

Sriperumbudur - 602 105, Kancheepuram District

651100

7
ALPHA ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES D P No 2930 SIDCO Indl Estate, Orikkai, Kancheepuram Taluk Distsrict Pin - 631 502 533500

8 ANANDAKUMAR INDUSTRIES NO 52 ELANGO NAGAR AVARAMPALAYAM COIMBATORE 365000
9 SRI VINAYAKA PERFECT EDM NO 6 KAMBAN NAGAR NESAVALAR COLONY ONDIPUDUR COIMBATORE 667400

10
NARITAA TOOLING PRIVATE LIMITED D NO 180 SECOND STREET GANDHIPURAM COIMBATORE 473300

11
SREE MD MOTORS NO 27 2ND STREET VARADHARAJU NAGAR FCI ROAD GANAPATHY COIMBATORE 576600

12
PONNACHI INDUSTRIES 43F GANESH GARDEN BHARATHI NAGAR SATHY ROAD GANAPATHY COIMBATORE 291700

13

DEEROO COMPUTERS D No185, Sakthi Clinic Building Ist Floor, Muslim Middle Street, Sivakasi - 626 189 1197000

14

TECHNO GRIP INDUSTRIES D NO 14/52, PLOT NO 11, SIVASAKTHI COLONY, RMT BUNGALOW ROAD, SIDCO, 

COIMBATORE 641021

194900

15 RIWIN SYSTEMS 12, RMT BANGALOW ROAD, SAI NAGAR, SIDCO(PO), COIMBATORE- 641021 466000

16

JVJ AUTOMATION 43, BHARATHITHASAN NAGAR, PODANUR(PO) NEAR RAILWAY STATION, COIMBATORE 641 

045

329000

17
Hi Life Prints D NO 5A, SF No 7, Perichipalayam Village, Fax Garden, KPN Colony, Tirupur - 641 608 1018000

18

Sri Senthur Fashion No 7/1(1), Venkatappa Gounder Layout, Postal Colony, Sai Prema Hospital (Opp), Tirupur - 

641 602

666500

19
Perfect Knits Shed No 31, TEKIC, Tea Nagar, SIDCO, Mudalipalayam, Tirupur 641606 392000

20

Aruna Embroideriess Site No 41, SF No 121/2,3, Sivasakthi Nagar Area, Ayyan Nagar 2nd Street, Parapalayam, 

Mangalam Road, Tirupur 641 604

673000

21
GVAN Tech NO,4/11, Naveen Complex, Vilankurichi, Coimbatore - 641 035 722900

22
PKR Designs No27/4, Rainbow House, Ramaiah Colony, Tirupur - 641 602 634300

23
BRINDHA INDUSTRIES 11/30, Jayalakshmi Nagar,Selvarajapuram, Coimbatore-641 103 301000

24

KARISHMA COLOUR LAB DNO17/97E, SUSMITHA NIVAS,VAZHAVILAI, VILLUKURI POST, KANYAKUMARI DISTRICT 252000

25
SREE VENKATESWARA MODERN RICE MILL AND GENERAL WORKS NO44/22, B4 SUGUNANAMOORTHY MADAM STREET, HOSUR 635 109 417900

26
ADITHYA ENGINEERING L 23, AMBATTUR INDUSTRIAL ESTATE, CHENNAI - 600 058 236000

27
S.R.S.DIAMOND TOOLS NO 41/1 1 CROSS STREET, KENNEDY SQUARE, CHENNAI - 600 011 828000

28
GUNA TECHH ENGINEERING 11/26, Second street, Sathya Nagar, Ekkattuthangal, Chennai-600032 461900

29
M.M.ENTERPRISES 68, Mugapair Road, Padi, Chennai 600050 451500

Tamilnadu Industrial Investment Corporation Limited

Actual disbursement of subsidy to Units will be done by banks after fulfillment of stipulated terms & conditions
Date of issue 19-04-2016 vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-14/All Banks/General/15-16

(Amount in Rs.)

Date of issue 28/07/2017 vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-14/All Banks/(SCSP,TSP & NER)/2015-16

Date of issue 28/12/2017 vide sanction order No. 22/CLTUC/RF-14/All Banks/(SCSP,TSP & NER)/2015-16

javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvApp','Sort$FirmName')

